
N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 BOBER PERPINYÀ CARLA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 28 32.0

2 MONTENEGRO SERRA JANA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 26.5 1.5 15.7 79.5 31.4

3 BURCH BARRET ONA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 26.5 1.5 15.7 79.5 31.3

4 MIQUEL COLOMER JAN CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 25 30.7

5 PÈREZ JUVANTENY LAIA CP LLERS (GIRONA) 24 30.5

6 CAÑADAS MORENO NEUS CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 23 30.2

7 CALLICÓ GARRIGA CLÀUDIA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 22 29.8

8 BOIXADERAS MAYANS GAL·LA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 21 29.3

9 MEIRA LLOMBART LUA CP BESCANO (GIRONA) 19.5 29.0

10 PAREDES SUNYER ARIADNA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 18.5 29.1

11 CODONY COSTA ALBA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 18 2 29.0

12 COLELL MAYOLA CLÀUDIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 18 1 29.1

13 BOSCH COSTA MARTINA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 15 1.5 14.4 28.3

14 GORCHS DARNÈS MARIONA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 15 1.5 14.1 28.4

15 DANÉS PUJOL JANA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 14.5 28.3

16 GALAN MORA MARTINA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 12 28.3

17 CASAS RODRÍGUEZ GEMMA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 11.5 1.5 14.2 28.2

18 RIERA FORNÓS AINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 11.5 1.5 14.1 28.3

19 REIXACH JURADO MARIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 10.5 28.2

20 FEU IGLESIAS MARINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 10 28.1
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N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

21 COLOMER FÀBREGA IRENE CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 8 28.0

22 SALIP REINON SÒNIA CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 6.5 27.7

23 MERCADER VALERO PAU CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 6 27.7

24 RAMIREZ RIPALDA NORA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 5.5 28.0

25 ESTEVEZ BOSCH JÚLIA CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 3.5 1.5 13.8 27.8

26 JORDÀ SABRÍ CLÀUDIA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 3.5 1.5 13.7 27.7

27 CORTÉS COLOMER ANNA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 2 27.6

28 COMELLAS VILA ISONA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 1 27.0

29 PÈREZ BARRANCO JUDITH NOU PATÍ VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 0 26.9
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 BOBER PERPINYÀ CARLA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 32.0 28 1 1 1

2 MONTENEGRO SERRA JANA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 31.4 26.5 2 3 2

3 BURCH BARRET ONA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 31.3 26.5 2 2 3

4 MIQUEL COLOMER JAN CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 30.7 25 4 4 4

5 PÈREZ JUVANTENY LAIA CP LLERS (GIRONA) 30.5 24 6 5 5

6 CAÑADAS MORENO NEUS CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 30.2 23 5 6 6

7 CALLICÓ GARRIGA CLÀUDIA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 29.8 22 6 8 7

8 BOIXADERAS MAYANS GAL·LA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 29.3 21 8 10 8

9 MEIRA LLOMBART LUA CP BESCANO (GIRONA) 29.0 19.5 9 11 10

10 PAREDES SUNYER ARIADNA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.1 18.5 9 9 14

11 CODONY COSTA ALBA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 29.0 18 11 12 9

12 COLELL MAYOLA CLÀUDIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 29.1 18 12 7 11

13 BOSCH COSTA MARTINA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 28.3 15 14 14 15

14 GORCHS DARNÈS MARIONA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 28.4 15 13 17 15

15 DANÉS PUJOL JANA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 28.3 14.5 14 18 12

16 GALAN MORA MARTINA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 28.3 12 16 20 13

17 CASAS RODRÍGUEZ GEMMA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 28.2 11.5 16 18 15

18 RIERA FORNÓS AINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.3 11.5 16 12 23

19 REIXACH JURADO MARIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.2 10.5 20 15 15

20 FEU IGLESIAS MARINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.1 10 16 23 15
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

21 COLOMER FÀBREGA IRENE CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 28.0 8 22 22 20

22 SALIP REINON SÒNIA CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 27.7 6.5 20 27 21

23 MERCADER VALERO PAU CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 27.7 6 23 25 21

24 RAMIREZ RIPALDA NORA CP BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 28.0 5.5 23 15 23

25 ESTEVEZ BOSCH JÚLIA CPA CORNELLÀ (GIRONA) 27.8 3.5 26 21 23

26 JORDÀ SABRÍ CLÀUDIA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 27.7 3.5 23 26 23

27 CORTÉS COLOMER ANNA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 27.6 2 29 23 27

28 COMELLAS VILA ISONA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 27.0 1 26 28 28

29 PÈREZ BARRANCO JUDITH NOU PATÍ VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 26.9 0 26 29 29
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